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

Los Angeles, CA 90049
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Tuesday-6/18-11am-2pm

Spacious 1bd-Prime Location

Bill Coveny

131 S. Rodeo Drive - Suite 100

$665,900Offered At

©2019 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties does not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, & features of property. 
Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalDRE 01317331

354 S BARRINGTON AVE, UNIT 3

310-994-2344
Beverly Hills,CA 90212

billcoveny3@gmail.com

Beautifully updated end corner unit set among the trees 
in back of small complex. Hardwd floors thruout w/
laundry inside.Liv Rm has a fpl leading to lg covered 
patio.This area has conversion possibilities for add'l 
living space.Granite counters highlight kitchen w/

garden window,s/s appliances &  breakfast bar off 
din rm.The master has a generous set of full length 
mirrored closets adj to lg full bath w/granite vanity.Lots 
of add'l closets,storage locker in covered pkg and gated.
Central Heat/A/C.
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Open Tuesday 11-2pm

Just Reduced!

Candace Falk

250 N Canon Dr

$9,495Offered At

913 24TH ST

715-790-0105
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

www.corerealestategroup.com

Lease available last two weeks in June or July 1st. Landlord 
is fine with 3 month to 1 year lease. Beautiful, Spanish 
home just a couple hundred feet from Franklin school, 
furnished artfully and comfortably with exquisite taste. 
3 lovely, private patios and deck. Exterior extra study/

studio off back deck with nearby fountain. Perfect for 
Film Industry  or clients doing projects on shorter term 
basis who want "lived-in" comfort and grace. Walk to 
Montana and Wilshire restaurants and Whole Foods.
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Open Tuesday 11-2

Best value in Palisades

Susan Armenti

DRE#01002317

$4,795,000Offered At

1765 CHASTAIN PARKWAY East

310-292-0740
HolmbyParkRealty.com

First time ever on market! Custom built Mediterranean 
ocean view 5 bedroom, 6 bath home was built with the 
highest standards. Beautiful hand hewn solid walnut 
floors and doors, custom tile and cabinet work and 
vintage lumber beams exemplify craftsmanship which 

is rarely found. Gourmet cook's kitchen with Sub-Zero 
appliances. Ocean view master with fireplace. Four 
additional bedrooms. Pool, spa, portico for dining, and 
outdoor fireplace.
All on a huge, private 31,000 square foot lot.
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Barry Dane

Recently updated modern interpretation of a Beachwood 
Canyon Traditional. Situated just north of the Beachwood 
Village with 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, open plan living room/
dinning/large den opening to a private yard. Downstairs 

$2,500,000Offered At

2940 N BEACHWOOD DR

310-309-0025

media room, wet bar with frig & ice maker & gym/office. TV and 
surround sound systems in living room, master bedroom, media 
room, office and outdoor living area.  Room for a pool.
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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#19-458320

ONE-OF-A-KIND IN TROUSDALE 
ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Marcie Hartley 310.691.5950

4+6
520 EVELYN PL

$6,295,000 OTHER

An absolutely stunning residence nestled on a quiet cul-de-
sac street, offering a luxurious sanctuary with a remarkable 
balance of grandeur & warmth. Incredible indoor-outdoor 
flow, great for entertaining, lushly landscaped, expansive 
patio, pool & elevated spa.

MarcieHartley.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-459718

REMARKABLE PRIVATE & GATED 
TROUSDALE BALINESE MODERN OASIS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-704-4248

6+7.5
1240 LOMA VISTA DR

$10,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary Balinese modern pavilion w/ pool & city views 
on a ~22,550 SF lot in prime Trousdale Estates. This private 
contemporary 6BD, ~6,000 SF villa features large scale 
indoor & outdoor spaces, formal dining area, gorgeous 
Chef’s kitchen, media lounge, outdoor kitchen & entertaining 
area, multiple outdoor decks, resort-like pool area & guest 
house. 2 master suites w/ luxurious baths & sitting rooms, 4 
addtl ensuite BDs & yoga studio/gym. Gated motor court & 
garage for 6 cars off-street.

STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-468844

BRAND NEW ARCHITECTURAL 
MASTERPIECE

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/M.Rabbani 310-499-8835

5+6
1041 N HILLCREST RD

$12,995,000 MODERN

Brand new architectural masterpiece on one of the finest 
streets in the prestigious Trousdale Estates with spectacular 
city-to-ocean views. This chic contemporary home is 
designed with all the best materials including hardwood 
floors, onyx and marble throughout and includes state-of-
the-art home automation. Embracing the Southern California 
indoor-outdoor lifestyle, this private house has a gorgeous 
open floor plan with incredible scale and volume designed 
for entertaining.

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-451182

MODERN MASTERPIECE IN PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

6+9
1201 LAUREL WAY

$29,995,000

CELEBRITY ESTATE AT AMAZING PRICE w/awe-inspiring 
views of Downtown, Catalina & the coastline. Open floorplan 
& disappearing walls of glass. Master w/  large walk-in 
closet, deck w/spa & lavish bath w/soaker tub, glass shower 
& dual vanities. Lower level w/ bar, opulent glass wine cellar 
& sophisticated movie theater w/secret Zen garden. Features 
gym, guest house, gated driveway, smart home tech & more! 
Expansive outdoor space w/BBQ, fire pit, television & infinity 
edge wrap-around pool.

1201Laurel-Way.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-461916

$1.4M REDUCTION! MAGICAL ‘27 
SPANISH ON LG LOT. RARE OPPTY!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

7+10
705 N ARDEN DR

$15,600,000 2sty-SPANISH

Gated & private classic Spanish from a bygone era 
reminiscent of the Hotel Bel Air. Best location, grt st 
presence, walled ctyd entry w/ fountain, exceptional 
detailing & gorgeous grounds. All the signature elements are 
intact in the appx 10,500 sq ft (main house + 2 gst hses) incl 
plaster walls, arched openings, patios & terraces, stenciled & 
beamed clgs, tiles, orig hardware/fixtures, ironwork, & hdwd 
& tiled flrs. Grand scale spaces all open to ctyd, patios, pl, 
orchard & expansive yard.

www.705arden.com

Open red16995000
11-2

DESIGNER CHIC 2 BED/2.5 BATH 
CORNER UNIT

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Chad Lund / Patty Best 310.339.8002

2+2.5
423 N PALM DR, UNIT 206

$929,000

Private corner unit overlooking green trees. Double door 
entry opens to formal entry with powder room. Living room 
w/ crown molding, stacked stone gas fireplace & sliding door 
to balcony. Updated  kitchen w/ granite countertops, bfast 
bar  & s/s appliances all opening to dining room. Master suite 
w/ extraordinary closet space, work-space niche & limestone 
finished bathroom. 2nd bedroom suite w/ walk-in closet & 
updated full bathroom. Central a/c & heating, washer & dryer 
in unit, pool & spa.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-474112

BEST DEAL IN TROUSDALE  MAKE 
YOUR OFFER!!!!

COMPASS
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

4+4
410 WALKER DR

$5,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully designed contemporary  4BR, 3.5BA home in 
Trousdale with explosive views of the city, mountains & 
ocean. Truly a home with indoor/outdoor living at its finest! 
Enter into this private oasis which entails an open floor plan 
for entertaining, Terrazzo tile entry, gorgeous hardwood 
floors, a gourmet chef's kitchen with walk-in pantry, Sub 
Zero & Viking appliances which opens to a breakfast area, 
sumptuous family room with fireplace, floor to ceiling glass 
windows, dining room.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg DisP

Open NEW11-2

WARM COUNTRY ENGLISH WITH 
STUNNING VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
GARRETT/ RIHA 818-929-3897

6+8
12068 CREST CT

$7,250,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

High atop the City and the Valley,  behind 24-hour security 
gates with ultimate privacy, stands this gorgeous, updated 
English Country home. It majestically overlooks phenomenal 
city skyline and ocean views to Catalina.  Located at the 
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
renovation with an opportunity to complete as you wish. The 
home is surrounded by natural beauty with lush landscaping 
and mature trees providing the utmost privacy. Complete 
the project with your dream designer finishes or use existing 
design plans by style master Adam Straus.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open NEW11-2

RE-IMAGINED CONTEMPORARY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Marshall Peck 310.497.3279

4+4
1295 N BEVERLY DR

$3,690,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Re-imagined architectural with the finest finishes, reminiscent 
of Frank Lloyd Wright's Guggenheim museum in New York 
lies this magnificent architectural home; Sub-zero & Wolfe, 
marble white kitchen, soaring ceilings and an entertainer's 
dream open floor plan. Palatial walls to hang your works 
of art with gleaming wood floors. Just moments to Rodeo 
Drive in Beverly Hills and a stones throw from Coldwater 
Canyon Park.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-476852

ENCHANTING HOME ENCAPSULATED 
BY AWE INSPIRING VIEWS

COMPASS
SFJones/SPayson 310.579.2200

4+4
9645 HIGHRIDGE DR

$2,295,000

Only moments from the best Beverly Hills has to offer! 
Living room w/ fireplace, built-in bar, vaulted ceilings & large 
windows. Gourmet kitchen w/center island, wood cabinetry, 
s/s appliances & wine fridge. Immerse yourself in the natural 
environment of the area thru its exterior spaces, which 
include multiple spacious balconies & an outdoor seating 
area w/fountain & wood pergola. Features spacious master 
w/lux bath, well-appointed guest rooms, lush landscaping for 
max privacy & more.

9645Highridge.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-462742

REDUCED! LARGE HOME, ON HUGE 
LOT WITH POOL AND GUESTHOUSE

KELLER WILLIAMS SILI
Thomas Magiar 310-270-7428

5+6
1902 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$2,850,000 1sty-RANCH

Great family home. Featuring an open floor plan with 4 
bedrooms, 5 bathrooms, large courtyard, swimming pool and 
a detached guest house.           
This home promotes a warm spaciousness creating an 
expansive dining and family room, a wet bar, large windows 
with views of a plush backyard. Enjoy your very own 
getaway, formerly a Beach boys home, in the midst of multi-
million dollar Estates, close to Sunset Blvd, Beverly Hills, 
shops, parks & hiking trails.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#19-467368

7 BR/8BA "SUMMIT" ESTATE 
REDESIGNED IN 2019

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Elsa Nelson 310-345-9306

7+8
12055 SUMMIT CIR

$11,888,000 CONTEMP MED

LOCATED IN THE PRESTIGIOUS "SUMMIT" 
NEIGHBORHOOD OF BEVERLY HILLS, THIS STUNNING 
CELEBRITY HOME OFFERS THE ULTIMATE LIFESTYLE 
WITH PRIVACY AND SECURITY.  24 HOUR GUARD-GATED 
AND PATROLLED COMMUNITY AND STATE-OF-THE-
ART 2019 CRESTRON SYSTEM. MATURE LANDSCAPING 
PROVIDES A SECLUDED RESORT STYLE BACKYARD W/
POOL, SPA AND PVT. PATIOS. FLEETWOOD DOORS OPEN 
TO THE OUTDOORS, PERFECT FOR INDOOR/OUTDOOR 
ENTERTAINING. 7 BEDROOMS, 8 BATHS IN A MULTI-LEVEL 
CONTEMPORARY SETTING. OPEN FLOOR PLAN FILLED

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-441934

HALF-A-MILLION DOLLAR PRICE 
REDUCTION!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

5+7
2660 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$7,495,000 TRADITIONAL

5 bd/7 ba, 6400 sqft, Gated, 2.2 Acre Compound. Motorcourt 
which allows parking for up to 20 cars. Private, 1st floor 
Master w/ Dual Baths and walk-in closets, plus huge guest 
Bedrooms to sleep many. Oversized living room, dining 
room, family room and spacious kitchen. Pool+Spa w/50ft 
waterfall..plus, Sauna, BBQ & Cabana. Other features 
include: HWfloors & 3 glass-rock fireplaces, Office/Study 
& Terrace. Pool-side 2nd bedrm. Upstairs JR Master & 4th 
bedrm wing. 3% commission to selling broker.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-475108

AMAZING VIEWS OF CITY, CANYON 
AND MOUNTAINS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-777-6327

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$4,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stately, Gated Contemporary Estate, set amidst majestic CA 
Oak Trees. 4BR, 6BA with 6,700+ interior sq.ft. on a 53,000+ 
sq.ft. lot. Extensive motor court for ample off-street parking. 
3 car garage. Electric car charging station.  Immaculate 
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
black cabinetry.

DavidKramer.Group

Open NEW11-2

ULTRA-COOL ROCK N' ROLL CANYON 
HIDEAWAY

SOTHEBYS INTL RLTY
Robin Walpert 310-480-4980

3+3.5
1610 N KINGS RD

$2,999,999 3sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Sharp modern living blended with romantic 1938 
authenticity, this private escape has drawn an impressive 
celebrity pedigree for its storybook ambiance & perfect Cali 
lifestyle. Pool, spa, and gazebo, make this an entertainer’s 
wonderland. Lower level is an entire apartment - a fully 
functioning retreat also used as gst room/jam space. Master 
Suite with soaring ceilings, den, deck,w/city views.  The 
juxtaposition of old and new make for a magical living 
experience perched over the Sunset Strip.

www.1610Kings.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-459156

PRIVATE GATED & SECURE W/ FRONT 
COURTYARD & FORMAL ENTRY

SOTHEBY'S
Brian Ades 3105038080

3+4
8847 APPIAN WAY

$2,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Bathed in natural light w/ refinished oak floors, the living 
& dining areas offer a grand welcome; cook's kitchen w/ 
Sub-Zero & Viking appliances set the stage for entertaining 
on any scale; light-filled family room off the kitchen w/ 
fireplace,Upstairs,3 generous sized beds w/ ensuite baths & 
walk-in closets offer big views in every room; custom bonus 
loft space on 3rd floor. 5 fireplaces, fixtures from DWR, 
Outdoor kitchen. Several outdoor seating & dining areas.

Custom Basketball Court w/ Night Lights

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-475312

COMFORTABLY CHIC NEWER SPANISH

COLDWELL BANKER-BHN
Leah Lail/Steve Frankel 310-849-9596

4+5
1624 COURTNEY AVE

$2,945,000 2sty-SPANISH

Chic and inviting, this sophisticated Spanish offers the 
perfect balance of period details with contemporary scale. 
A two-story foyer leads to a comfortable living room with 
fireplace. The chef's kitchen features a large marble island 
and opens to a wonderful den with fireplace. Stylish office. 
Relax outside in your own private paradise with saltwater 
pool and spa. Upstairs are 4 large bedrooms each with their 
own bathroom. The master suite features vaulted ceilings, fpl 
& a sumptuous bath.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

GLAM MEETS COUNTRY LIVING

KELLER WILLIAMS BRNT
Blanche D'Souza (310) 990 0087

2+2
8573 WALNUT DR

$1,550,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Far from the maddening crowd, you will feel like you’re on a 
country vacation every day of your life in this sophisticated 
must see 2bd/2bth home situated high above Laurel Canyon. 
Panoramic views from the Hollywood sign to DTLA. Private  
outdoor decks overlooking views, ideal for entertaining. 
Beautiful and tastefully done in grey hues, peace and 
tranquility awaits. Easy access to Hollywood, Sunset strip, 
DTLA, Beach. In Wonderland school district.  Available for 
Lease $ 7500 per month

Fridge,range ,dishwasher , washer/dryer

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#19-477708

INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer 310.691.2400

3+2
7468 MULHOLLAND DR

$1,399,000 TRADITIONAL

Incredible opportunity for two adjacent lots located on 
sought after Mulholland Drive. The open and airy living 
room features beamed ceilings, wood floors, a brick accent 
wall and an abundance of natural light. Large sliding doors 
lead to lush landscaping with mature trees, pool and guest 
house. May be purchased separately or together with the 
neighboring property, 7472 Muholland Drive.

DavidKramer.Group

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-476666

FALL IN LOVE WITH THIS IDYLLIC 
HIDEAWAY.

ENGEL & VOLKERS BH
John Steiner 310-666-1454

2+2
2655 LA CUESTA DR

$1,300,000 CONTEMPORARY

Mid-century modern home features 2BD/2BA on 1st floor; 
updated cook's kitchen w/ eat-in dining area; open floor plan 
living & dining room w/ fireplace, hardwood floors; central 
a/c & heat; sliding glass doors open to peaceful viewing 
decks, treetop views. 2nd floor media room & office adds 
approx 800sqft to upstairs living space & features ample 
storage, possibility for home workout studio & more. 2car 
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
spectacular grounds that sit on approximately 5.3 acres 
featuring football field like yard, fruit orchards and tennis 
court with lights. There is an opportunity to remodel and 
enlarge the current house or just tear down the existing 
house and build your dream house.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open NEW11-2

EXTRAORDINARY TRAD ON LG LOT W/ 
GH IN PRIME BW. DON’T MISS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

6+6
339 S CARMELINA AVE

$7,595,000 TRADITIONAL

Exquisite Trad Gem in prime flats of BW on picturesque 
South Carmelina Ave. Gracious LR w/ FP, rich wood-paneled 
lib, cook’s kitchen/fam rm, FDR & det, pool-side GH/theatre 
w/ BA. Fab master w/ sep office/sitting rm, vaulted beamed 
ceiling, FP, beau BA & dual fitted closets. Gorgeous gardens 
& outdr living areas inc generous wooden front porch, pvt, 
sun-filled crtyd, stone patios & walkways, towering trees, 
lawn & fully tiled pl/spa. A rare offering w/ the luxury & 
refinement of a 6-star resort.

www.339southcarmelina.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-477198

MODERN TRADITIONAL MASTERPIECE

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

6+7
1116 S CARMELINA AVE

$5,498,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Through the foyer, an open floor plan abounds throughout, 
commencing in the home office with a fireplace & patio, 
flowing onward into the adjacent dining & living rooms. Just 
beyond lies the expansive great room & fireplace, replete 
with white oak floors & chef's kitchen. Here, floor-to-ceiling 
glass sliding doors open to a covered patio, backyard & pool. 
The home features 6 beds, including the master with its own 
living space, fireplace, patio & bath, ample closet space & 
custom tile designs.

1116carmelina.com

Open NEW11-2

TENNIS COURT ESTATE IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD

COMPASS
Neyshia Go/Sarah Rogers 3108828357

4+4
11993 BRENTRIDGE LN

$4,595,000 2sty-TUDOR

Set amidst lush landscaping offering the utmost privacy, this 
exceptional tennis court estate sits on a quiet culdesac  in 
prime Brentwood. W/ nearly 4,600 SQF of luxurious living 
space on just under a 1/2 acre lot w/ its own N/S lighted 
tennis court, this home features a gourmet chef’s kitchen w/ 
a large granite island, stainless steel appliances, breakfast 
area w/, elegant formal dining room & family room/wet bar 
& French doors leading to the courtyard, perfect for indoor/
outdoor entertaining.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-467362

ABSOLUTELY SPECTACULAR VIEWS

COMPASS
Stephen Sigoloff 310-804-8180

4+5
1210 CHICKORY LN

$4,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Absolutely spectacular views from this promontory 
development opportunity in the Brentwood hills. Renovate, 
remodel or build new on one of the great view sites 
available in Brentwood. The 15,115-square-foot lot offers 
over 250-degree views encompassing the ocean to 
downtown and beyond to the distant mountains. The current 
7,281-square-foot-home feels suspended above the city and 
features a warm interior with four bedrooms, four-and-a-half 
bathrooms, a pool, spa and various water features.

Blt-Ins,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-477212

OCEAN VIEWS IN BRENTWOOD HILLS

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Eden & Smirnov Group 310.980.0261

4+4
1417 N KENTER AVE

$3,895,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A Secret Utopian home in the private architectural 
community of Crestwood Hills in Brentwood; one of the 
best ocean, mountain, and city views in all of Los Angeles. 
This spectacular and rare Cedar and Stucco 4 bed 4 bath 
home has almost 4,000 square feet of living space. The large 
wraparound deck with private pool and spa perched above 
the Pacific Ocean, creates an unrivaled space for lounging 
and entertaining.

www.AGENTinLA.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-477038

PRIVATE QUIET, GATED VILLA WITH 
POOL & GRASSY YARD

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Ron Holliman 3102706682

4+4
12232 DOROTHY ST

$3,490,000 VILLA

Nestled in a whisper-quiet, tree-lined enclave. Gated, grass, 
play yard w/ Travertine path welcomes you to this refinished 
home w/ new hdwd floors & dramatic 9 ft. ceilings. Sun-
drenched rooms catch the ocean breeze. Subtle Palladian 
foyer introduces an open floor plan living rm w/ FP & FDR 
both surrounded by windows & natural light. Enormous 
granite gourmet kitch w/ double ovens & butler’s pantry, 
open through 4 sets of French doors to a serene center 
courtyard retreat. Separate 2 car garage .

West of Bundy, North of Wilshire Blvd

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-477100

IN MOUNTAINGATE - 24HR GUARD-
GATED COMMUNITY "STONEY HILL."

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

3+4
2107 STONEY HILL RD

$3,195,000 VILLA

3 bd/3.5 ba, 4600+ sqft Living rm & dining rm fit f/ royalty 
w/vaulted, double-height ceilings, inlaid hardwood floors. 
Living/Dining area open to terrace w/ BBQ. Chef's kitchen, 
family room w/ wet bar/fridge. Master Suite w/sitting area, 
marble fireplace, & full bath w/huge shower, spa tub. 
Secondary bedroom en-suite & 3rd bd/library/office w/20ft 
ceilings, picture window & built-in bookcases. Outside find 
Scenic Canyon/Pacific Ocean Views!  40ft lap pool. (2) car 
garage w/direct entry

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-473470

A CREATIVE MID-CENTURY DESIGN IN 
BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Dustin Hall 310.625.1971

5+4
2475 WESTRIDGE RD

$2,650,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

A creative mid-century design home in Brentwood Hills filled 
with warmth and character. The two-story home features 5 
bedrooms and 4 baths on a ¼ acre almost all flat lot. The 
entry level pitched beamed family and living rooms are light 
filled with walls of glass that create a brilliant indoor  outdoor 
flow. The resort-like backyard features beautiful landscaped 
grounds, a large trellis covered patio  bar station, a grilling 
station, a sports court, and a sparkling pool and spa.

www.2475Westridge.com

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#19-449478

PRIVATE MANDEVILLE CANYON RETREAT 
WITH MAGICAL CANYON VIEWS

THE AGENCY
David & Anna Solomon 310.279.7759

4+3
3386 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,499,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This stunning architectural with magical canyon views 
sits nestled into a quaint hillside, elevated above most of 
the surrounding homes. Double-height ceilings and a full 
picturesque wall of glass frames this special view. The 
residence features designer-done modernized kitchen and 
baths along with a stunning master suite that has the feel 
of a high-end hotel. Multiple outdoor spaces make this an 
entertainer's dream. A short drive from Sunset Boulevard 
allows quick access to everything.

www.3386MandevilleCanyon.com

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL BRENTWOOD SPANISH 
HOME

THE AGENCY
Santiago Arana 310-926-9808

4+3.5
12501 W SUNSET BLV

$2,499,000 1sty-SPANISH

Situated in the heart of Brentwood is this gated and private 
Spanish style home. This four bedroom, three and a half 
bathroom, single level charmer is updated for today's 
lifestyle. Hardwood floors and ample natural light create 
a warm and inviting space. Large open kitchen with with 
custom cabinetry and open great room. Outside is truly 
park-like with tall hedges for complete privacy, pool and 
patio. Centrally located just minutes to trendy restaurants, 
shopping, and the beach.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-476110

EXCEPTIONAL SPANISH IN PRIME 
HOOD PRICED WELL..

KW BEV HILLS
Keith Cox 3109631653

3+3
917 WELLESLEY AVE

$1,950,000 SPANISH

Updated 3/3 gem perfect buyer needing private office or 
BR suite, ideal for nanny or asst. Step-down LR w/wood 
beamed ceiling & FPLC. Updated cook's KIT &  opens to 
DR.  Main level has sumptuous Master w/ vaulted ceilings 
& verdant & inviting views from the expansive wall of glass 
leading to yard. Lower level offers spacious bonus space. 
An enchanting, private garden offers feelings of a vacation 
setting. Wine cellar, C/H/A, &  many updates.  An ideal retreat 
in the city! Competitively priced.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-461340

KAUSHANSKY & NEUSCHATZ MID-
CENTURY | BRENTWOOD CIRCLE

COLDWELL BANKER- BWD
N. Wendel & B. Graham 310-918-2064

3+4
466 DOWNES RD

$4,250,000 MID-CENTURY

NEW PRICE! This private & secluded 3br/4ba home features 
spacious entertainment and dining areas, plus a large office/
study with an alcove wet bar. The kitchen is ideal for large 
gatherings or small intimate dinners. The enormous master 
suite includes a romantic sitting room with fireplace and a 
spacious bath featuring step-down tub perfect for bubble 
baths. A detached pool/guest house completes this special 
property. Approx. 17,000 sq ft lot.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Refresh. red4999000
11-2

MLS#19-461566

NEW PRICE! STELLAR MID-
MANDEVILLE MID-CENTURY!

COMPASS
Geoff Clark 3234593845

4+3
2951 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$1,895,000 MID-CENTURY

Now the lowest price per sf on Mandeville, this mid-century 
stunner represents a terrific value. In the same family for the 
last 52 years, with a polish this gem will shine. Large flat lot 
w/ room for pool, super private, surrounded by rolling hills. 
Only 5 mins up from Sunset.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,

Open red1995000
11-2

MLS#19-436238

CALIFORNIA MEDITERRANEAN GATED 
SECLUDED ESTATE

COMPASS
David Kelmenson 310-863-3030

6+7
990 S CARMELINA AVE

$5,795,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Gated California Mediterranean 6,249 SqFt estate in a 
central Brentwood locale on an 11,072 SqFt lot. Built 
new in 2003 & recently brought to life with a top-to-
bottom renovation that included designer finishes exuding 
an authentic style. Secluded and lushly landscaped backyard 
with towering sycamores, entertaining areas, pool, spa, fire 
pit & guesthouse with full bathroom. Six bedrooms, seven 
bathrooms, meditation/yoga room, office & lower level 
expansive rec./game room that opens to the back.

Central Brentwood locale in the flats

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-453912

VIEWS! VIEWS! VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Mary Beth Woods 3104631599

4+3
1017 LINDENWOOD LN

$3,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Twilight Viewing 6/18 5:30-7:30pm. Panoramic ocean 
view of Santa Monica Bay queen's necklace. Mid-Century 
property on a quiet cul de sac off fabled Tigertail Rd. 
Recently remodeled with style, elegance and top quality 
workmanship. Features include walnut floors, limestone 
fireplace, formal living and dining rooms open floor plan with 
lots of glass. Amazing views!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-414068

CALIFORNIA RANCH

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Mary Beth Woods 3104631599

2+2
2940 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,495,000 1sty-RANCH

Privacy and canyon views with this gated one-story California 
Ranch home on a private street off the main road. Enter this 
bucolic retreat on a beautiful 1.04-acre lot. It's a one story 
California Ranch which completely opens to the magnificent 
mountain views and front and back grassy yards. A high 
ceiling living room and dining room and comfy den off the 
kitchen which could be a great third bedroom or developed 
master both with wood burning fireplaces. Kitchen has a 
breakfast area with views.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-476942

RARE SINGLE STORY IN THE HEART OF 
BRENTWOOD

COMPASS
Nicole Howard 310-617-7257

2+2.5
11916 GORHAM AVE #101

$1,360,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Light and bright single story condo in the prime area of 
Brentwood. This unit is very spacious & blocks from all 
of Brentwood's top restaurants. Upon entry, you'll see 
architectural details and open concept living in both the 
dining rm and living rm. French doors open to an enormous 
private patio perfect for entertaining. Large master suite 
& bath. Kitchen is an open concept as well, with stainless 
appliances. Hardwood floors, crown moldings, and recessed 
lighting enhance this beautiful space.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-477472

COMPASS
Dana Cataldi

2+2
621 S BARRINGTON AVE #105

$939,000 CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW11-2



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, JUNE 18, 2019  |  149
TU

E
S

D
AY

SPACIOUS 1BD-LG PATIO-LAUNDRY 
INSIDE-PRIME LOCATION

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Bill Coveny 310-994-2344

1+1
354 S BARRINGTON AVE, UNIT 3

$665,900 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully updated end corner unit set among the trees in 
back of small complex. Hardwd floors thruout w/laundry 
inside.Liv Rm has a fpl leading to lg covered patio.This area 
has conversion possibilities for add'l living space.Granite 
counters highlight kitchen w/garden window,s/s appliances 
&  breakfast bar off din rm.The master has a generous set 
of full length mirrored closets adj to lg full bath w/granite 
vanity.Lots of add'l closets,storage locker in covered pkg 
and gated.Central Heat/A/C.

washer/dryer,microwave,refrigerator,d/w

Open NEW11-2

PENTHOUSE UNIT!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Liz Lurie 310.295.8298

1+1.5
11767 W SUNSET BLV, UNIT P7

$549,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Bright & spacious top floor, front, corner unit with open 
layout & abundance of natural light, refinished original HW 
floors, living room with sliding glass doors to wrap around 
balcony & treetop views overlooking pool. Generous dining 
area, powder room, bedroom with ensuite bath, kitchen has 
Bosch DW, Kohler faucet, Whirlpool range, new microwave 
and plenty of cabinet space. Beautifully landscaped grounds 
and sparkling pool. HOA is a Co-op. PLEASE PARK ON 
WESTGATE, 1/4 block west of bldg.

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#19-477438

BRIGHT, OPEN AND AIRY IN WEST LA!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Megan Silva 310-614-6513

3+2
2489 WELLESLEY AVE

$1,249,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Bright, open, airy and spacious 3 bed/2 bath home 
conveniently located in the heart of the Westside. Completely 
turn-key, this open concept charmer has a large updated 
kitchen with a massive built in Thermador refrigerator, 
stainless steel appliances, plenty of storage and ample 
counter space. Features include central air and heat, a cozy 
fireplace, hardwood floors throughout and newer electrical, 
plumbing and dual paned windows.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Income

MLS#19-475438

AMAZING INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY 
TO OWN 9 UNITS!

COMPASS
Steve Sawaii 310.261.3777

Units     
11520 WYOMING AVE #1

$3,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

First time on the market in 50 years! Each unit spacious and 
well maintained in a highly coveted Westside location. 2 units 
including a 3 bed, 2.5 bath will be delivered vacant. Plenty 
of upside in current rentals as well as separate metered 
units for utilities. Retrofit was completed. Don't miss out on 
this chance to own a desirable building in the heart of West 
Los Angeles.

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#19-459218

DON'T MISS THIS!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Ben B. & Lolita B. 310-717-5522

4+5
10654 BLYTHE AVE

$3,099,000 MODERN

This sophisticated home is the epitome of modern luxury. 
Upon entering you are drawn to the open-concept floor 
plan with dining, kitchen & living area effortlessly flowing 
in harmony. The gourmet kitchen is equipped with custom 
Italian cabinetry & Thermador appliances. The gorgeous 
skylight above the stairs provides an abundance of natural 
light. Seamless indoor-outdoor flow brings the surrounding 
nature inside allowing one to disconnect in this true 
California lifestyle.

www.10654Blythe.com

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#19-467386

WWW.BEVERLYWOODDREAM.COM

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+6
9767 MONTE MAR DR

$3,895,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Meticulously crafted contemporary home located in the heart 
of the Beverlywood HOA. Newly built in 2017, this rich in 
limestone porcelain home offers high end custom finishes in 
a great entertainment ready open floor-plan. This is arguably 
by far one of the nicest new constructions in Beverlywood 
with no expenses spared. The luxurious master retreat has 
an incredible walk in closet and a spa like master bath with 
a steam shower, gorgeous bath tub and state of the art UV 
sauna. BEST DEAL!

www.BeverlywoodDream.com

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#19-467206

MODERN WARMTH REDEFINED

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Lee Ziff 310-991-3977

4+5
2500 BEVERWIL DR

$3,795,000 MODERN

Modern Warmth Redefined. Finest materials & craftsmanship 
are joined to create this beautifully designed 4BD/4.5BA 
home. Features floating staircase & glass railing. High-end 
finishes include custom white oak cabinetry w/ Caesarstone 
counters. Custom interior doors, stainless steel appliances & 
RH lighting. 16’ retractable door opens living area to resort-
like yard w/ pool/spa. Sumptuous master suite w/fireplace, 
balcony, walk-in closet, soaking tub & rain shower. Voice 
activated smart home.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-472022

5 BD 5 BA IN BEVERLYWOOD HOA

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Naomi Selick 213-280-9120

5+5
9545 OAKMORE RD

$3,595,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in prime Beverlywood, this newer custom home 
offers sophisticated living on a grand scale. Downstairs 
boasts a private guest bedroom suite, plus powder room, 
oversized dining room, and office. Gracious living room and 
separate den each have their own cozy fireplace. Gourmet 
eat-in chef's kitchen leads to spacious, private back yard. 
The extravagant master suite includes seating area with 
fireplace. This luxurious estate truly combines an incredible 
location with unsurpassed elegance.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood

Open rev11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#19-427748

PRIME BEVERLYWOOD

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Marc Noah 310-968-9212

5+4
2132 CASTLE HEIGHTS AVE

$2,575,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

With an open floor plan and huge yard, this home is ideal 
for entertaining. Entry level includes chef's kitchen, office/
media room, two bedrooms, a full bathroom and powder 
room. Upper level consists of an expansive master suite 
with walk in closet, gorgeous bathroom, and a huge 
balcony overlooking the back yard along with two additional 
bedrooms and full bathroom. Close distance to two amazing 
parks, Beverly Hills, Century City and so much more.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-444042

THE PERFECT LOCATION FOR 
WALKABILITY

COMPASS
Ron Wynn 310-621-1771

3+2
1630 S CREST DR

$1,895,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

The Pico/Roberston location that is highly in demand. The 
benefits of Beverlywood without the restrictions. This is a 
wonderful, well built, 1927 English charmer with 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, living room with fireplace, formal dining room, 
breakfast room, and a full-size rec-room with bath in addition 
to the original garage space. Minutes to Beverly Hills, Cedar 
Sanai, downtown Culver City, and metro. Very close to 
Canfield Avenue Elementary School.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#19-477608

PRIVATE & CHARMING CALIFORNIA 
BUNGALOW

COMPASS
Jacqueline Chernov 310.403.7557

2+3
362 WESTBOURNE DR

$1,998,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Perfectly nestled behind private hedges and located at 
the end of a cul-de-sac on one of the best streets in West 
Hollywood West this home is not to be missed! Featuring 
hardwood floors throughout, this one-of-a-kind bungalow 
is a dreamer’s paradise. Fall in love with the perfectly 
manicured backyard with mature hedges and wraparound 
deck offering the utmost in privacy. Also features a guest 
house which has beautifully vaulted ceilings, kitchen and 
bathroom.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-477042

NEW HOMES WITH ROOF DECK AND 
CITY VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-487-9222

3+2.5
807 N DETROIT ST

$1,399,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Introducing The Detroit Collection, 4 new architectural 
homes w 3 BD, 2.5 BA near West Hollywood. 95/100 walk 
score - a stroller's paradise. Feat high-end designer finishes, 
hardwood flooring & natural light throughout. The cook's 
kitchen feat German cabinetry, breakfast bar, room for a 
large wine fridge or built-in pantry & dumbwaiter. Kitchen 
opens to a separate dining area & living room w large 
windows. Enjoy dining on rooftop deck & the incredible 
views. Huge laundry room & storage area.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-468986

PRIVATE AND LUXURIOUS WEHO 
ESTATE W/ POOL AND GUEST HOUSE!

NOURMAND & ASSOC-HW
The Kostrey Collection 323-785-7545

3+4
513 NORWICH DR

$2,679,000 MODERN

A spectacular opportunity for musicians, composers, 
entertainment industry professionals and all those who 
value privacy, location & luxury. Ideally positioned on a 
tree-lined street, this sophisticated turnkey residence boasts 
an enviable layout & flow for indoor-outdoor living. Fully 
remodeled w/thoughtful, stylish design. Main house features 
two generous bedrooms w/ensuite baths. Detached guest 
house built by famed architect George Augspurger as a 
professional recording studio.

Pool, Fridge, Rng/Ovn, W/D, Dshwshr

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-416852

BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURAL 
4-BEDROOM INCLUDING GUEST HOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

4+4
1010 HANCOCK AVE

$2,275,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Rare opportunity for owner user to own two houses on 
a large lot in the west side of West Hollywood, off of 
Sunset. House may qualify for Mills Act w/low property 
taxes. Architectural classic craftsman 3 bedroom home, w/
plantation style wraparound porch with fountain, & tranquil 
landscaped usable grounds.The two story house behind the 
main house offers a private entrance with a private outdoor 
entertaining areas, gated w/ bamboo hedges, & private 
garden.

MOTIVATED SELLER -Highly Valuable WDR3C*

Refresh. rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

LARGEST AVAILABLE CONDO IN WEST 
HOLLYWOOD

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
The Cilic Group 310.925.1402

4+4.5
1100 ALTA LOMA RD, UNIT 1508

$5,988,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

One of the largest single-floor condos in West Hollywood. 
This designer done masterpiece is ideally located near 
the best dining, shopping & nightlife of the Sunset Strip. 
Spectacular panoramic views. Huge open living space with 
floor to ceiling glass & wraparound terrace. Full-service 
building with 24-hr valet & concierge, gym, tennis court 
& dog run. 360 degree view rooftop pool and lounge is 
scheduled for a beautiful renovation. One of the finest full-
service buildings in all of Los Angeles.

www.EmpireWest1508.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

WEHO/SUNSET STRIP 2+2.5 PENTHOUSE 
W/ AMAZING DTLA & HH VU’S

COMPASS
KEN SHIELDS 310.270.5152

2+2.5
1420 N LAUREL AVE, UNIT 407

$909,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

*FULL PAGE B/W ADS IN AREA #10 FOR DETAILS* West 
Hollywood/ Sunset Strip 2 story PENTHOUSE w/ amazing 
unobstructed VIEWS of DTLA & HOLLYWOOD HILLS from 
EVERY ROOM! Unit features 2 en-suite bdrms w/ pvt 
balcony, 2.5 bas, lge living rm opens to pvt balcony, open 
dining area, modern kitchen w/ Caesarstone and stainless. 
Add’l features incl bamboo fls, in-unit LG W/D, new carpet, hi 
ceilings, low HOA’s & SxS Parking. Loc’d across street from 
Starbucks, TJ’s, AMC, Crunch, CVS, CB2 & GREENBLATT’S!

Website:  1420LaurelAve407.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-477000

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Valerie Nickerson 310 595 5275

2+2
1010 PALM AVE #107

$850,000 CONTEMP MED

Huge Verdant Terrace, approx 650 sq. ft., runs the entire 
length of this spectacular European inspired condominium. 
Livng room has French Doors to patio,Dining area also has 
a sliding door to outside to enjoy dining Al Fresco or just 
relaxing in the sunshine. Remodeled rustic kitchen with 
quartz counter tops, recently new SS appliances and slate 
flooring. Bedrooms are on opposite sides of the unit with 
updated bathrooms. Sec.building with side by side parking. 
Also for lease Furnished $4600.

Oven,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Refr

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market
CSN	 Coming Soon

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income
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
town home unit, featuring only top of the line finishes and 
craftsmanship. Highlights include oak flooring throughout, 
living room with high ceilings, white washed brick fireplace 
and custom wet bar with built-in wine fridge and cabinetry. 
Open and bright kitchen boasts Wolf/Sub Zero appliances 
and Carrera Marble Counter Tops.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

UPDATED 2 BD, 1 BA CONDO IN 
SUNSET PARK

COMPASS
Tracey Hennessey 3107796375

2+1
1024 PIER AVE, UNIT 2

$799,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

ully renovated 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom condo in Santa 
Monica. This unit features wood floors and plantation 
shutters. Beautiful kitchen with granite counters and 
travertine backsplash and floors, stainless steel Bosch 
appliances including dishwasher, a double sink with disposal, 
and 4 burner gas stove. Both bedrooms have large closets 
with built in shelving, and the master bedroom fits a Cal-king 
bed. The 4-unit building has a newly landscaped community 
space with a gas grill, &outdoor seating.

Dishwasher, Range/Oven, Fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-455630

ELEGANT AND SPACIOUS UPDATED 
SINGLE LEVEL CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310-430-0818

2+2
851 11TH ST #102

$1,450,000 CONTEMPORARY

Massive wrap around patio w/ elevator from building foyer to 
a 2 car side by side private garage and storage.Approx 1700 
soft w/ Hardwood floors, large dining room, recessed lights, 
laundry room, beautifully done kitchen w/ breakfast area, 
Master suite w/ sitting area. Close proximity to the beach 
and Montana Ave. A Must See!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open red11-2
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MLS#19-471002

TH WITH LOFT/OFFICE AND 560 SQ. FT. 
DECK WITH PANO VIEWS!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
HALLE & YOUNG GROUP 310.874.1542

2+2.5
1252 EUCLID ST #104

$1,549,000 CONTEMP MED

Amazing 3-story TH w/hi walk-ability, close to Wilshire, 
Promenade, SM Hosp & MTA. Light, 2-lev LR w/ soaring 
clngs, wd flrs, FP & plntion shtters. Kitch, w/ grnite cntrs/
walk-in pantry. Loft/den overlooks LR,  w/ a built-in desk & 
storge. Both BR’s en suite. Mstr w/ walk-in & lg ba w/ sep 
tub & shwr. Front & rear patios + 2 balc. Patio w/ raised flwer 
bed for organic grdn! 2nd ofc area near approx. 560 sq ft. 
2-level, priv roof-top dck w/ pano vus. Enjoy dining, watch 
fireworks under the stars.

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#19-430234

REDUCTION ON LEASE IN SANTA 
MONICA

CORE REAL ESTATE GRO
Candace Falk 715-790-0105

3+2.75
913 24TH ST

$9,495 1sty-SPANISH

Lease available last two weeks in June or July1st. Landlord 
is fine with 3 month to 1 year lease. Beautiful, Spanish home 
just a couple hundred feet from Franklin school, furnished 
artfully and comfortably with exquisite taste. 3 lovely, private 
patios and deck. Exterior extra study/studio off back deck 
with nearby fountain.

Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Oth

Refresh. red9800
11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#19-467728

1920 SPANISH REVIVAL ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

5+7
1310 NAPOLI DR

$9,995,000 SPANISH

Welcome home to this completely renovated original 1920 
Spanish Revival estate located in the heart of the Pacific 
Palisades Riviera. Set on a large 1/2 acre flat corner lot, this 
private gated estate is complete w/imported old growth olive 
trees, a beautiful oversized back yard, 2 fire pits, outdoor 
water features, brand new pool & covered outdoor dining 
area. No expenses were spared in constructing this 5 bed; 
6.5-bath Spanish masterpiece featuring custom handcrafted 
finishes throughout.

Co-listed w/ Robby Sutton

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-476234

IDYLLIC BLUFFSIDE CUL-DE-SAC 
HOME | CATERED LUNCH

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Shamon Shamonki 310.713.4492

5+4.5
15866 SEABEC CIR

$4,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Located just a few steps from the soaring Bluffs, this home 
beckons its residents to enjoy afternoon bluffside strolls 
while taking in the most majestic sunsets. Built in 2009 
w/attention to detail, then designer finished w/quality & 
taste just 5 years ago, this beautiful East Coast Traditional 
is a special find. This property offers an open floor-plan, 
backyard w/pool, spa, fireplace, outdoor kitchen w/bar. 
Features include 5 fireplaces, 4 patios & roof deck w/views. 
See it before it's sold.

www.15866Seabec.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-477816

DREAMY WILL ROGERS CORNER CAPE 
COD

COLDWELL BANKER - PP
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

4+4
1238 VILLA WOODS DR

$3,995,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Situated on a corner lot w/storybook setting, this home 
exudes warmth & character. Formal liv rm w/frplc & hi ceils, 
plus din rm surrounded by lrg windows allowing for good 
natural light. Fam rm/den off the kit + 2nd din area opens to 
wonderful brick patio & lrg grass yrd w/privacy + room for a 
pl. The main level is completed by one large suite, plus two 
bedrooms that share a bath. Master suite upstairs w/vaulted 
beam ceil, sitting area, study, + a deck overlooking massive 
redwood trees.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas (310) 922-4241

4+5
1230 EL HITO CIR

$3,795,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Custom built in 2006, this beautiful 1 story Mediterranean 
style 4,268 sq ft home with 4 beds (+ office or library) 
4.5 baths is located on a quiet street on a large 21,850 
sq ft lot. Light &bright this home is, along with beautiful 
limestone, hardwood floors and new carpet in the bedrooms. 
Cook's kitchen with granite counters and top of the line 
appliances! Additional features include 3 wood burning 
fireplaces, surround sound system. Beautiful, spacious & 
private backyard & pool

www.1230elhito.com

Open NEW11-2

ONE OF THE BEST HIGHLANDS VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER - PP
The Edlen Team 310-230-7373

4+4.5
1618 CHASTAIN PKW

$3,599,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Truly remarkable ocean views from this impeccable 
Traditional-Contemporary. Over 5,300 sq. ft. with bright, 
open floor plan and wonderful indoor/outdoor flow for 
entertaining. Four spacious bedrooms, four bathrooms. 
Large master suite includes a beautiful custom office that 
can be converted to a 5th bedroom, plus a luxurious bath. 
Well-appointed and maintained. Private pool, spa and patio 
areas with panoramic views. The Summit Club includes 
tennis, basketball, gym, playground and more.

Wine fridge, butler's pantry, ovens

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-476512

COME FOR A CATERED LUNCH!!!

COMPASS
Susan Kastner 3108809227

4+4
16571 CHATTANOOGA PL

$3,495,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning 4BR Contemporary newly remodeled home with 
Ocean views!  This home entails indoor/outdoor living at its 
finest! Dramatic cathedral ceilings from the moment you 
walk in with beautiful hardwood floors and loads of natural 
light!  A beautiful remodeled kitchen that opens to a dining 
room with a cozy fireplace. A vision of comfort and elegance 
throughout with a great room with high ceilings and French 
doors that lead to a central courtyard, gracious outdoor 
entertaining spaces & a priv pool!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-473578

NOT TO BE MISSED FAMILY HOME IN 
MARQUEZ KNOLLS!

COMPASS
Jacqueline Chernov 310.403.7557

5+4
17001 BOLLINGER DR

$3,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This renovated and recently expanded home (2015) nestled 
on a large flat peaceful corner lot, is the ideal spot to call 
home! With the most peaceful field from the backyard as 
well as the master suite which has vaulted ceilings, private 
balcony, 2 fireplaces, and steam shower. Featured on the 
2nd floor is the master suite as well as one additional 
en-suite bedroom with the remaining 3 bedrooms on the 
first floor along with an updated kitchen, dining room, living 
room, and large den.

Open NEW11-2
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UNOBSTRUCTED PANORAMIC VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER - PP
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

3+2.5
927 GLENHAVEN DR

$3,100,000 1sty-RANCH

Breathtaking views of the coastline, ocean and mountains 
from this charming one-level Ranch-style home on a cul-
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

$2,350,000 MODERN

Designed by Troy Adams, where Western and Eastern design 
influences are blended seamlessly throughout. The ultimate 
cook’s kitchen features Miele appliances, Studio Becker 
cabinetry, and Caesarstone countertops. Retractable walls 
of glass open to a private outdoor paradise with waterfall 
plunge pool & spa, 2 outdoor gas fire features, outdoor 
TV with surround sound and motorized awning. A unique 
offering in a world class location, moments to the Sunset
Strip,

www.1255clark.com

Open NEW11-2

SINGLE LEVEL MODERN WITH PRIVATE 
POOL AND VIEWS

SOTHEBYS LOS FELIZ
Jeffrey Young 2138199630

3+2.34
5681 HOLLY OAK DR

$2,150,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Los Feliz Oaks, Modern contemporary with a beautiful pool 
and amazing views !  This hillside hideaway is up a private 
drive on a dead end street.  All on one level this 3 bedroom 
2.3/4 bath includes walls of glass and fantastic use of steel 
and wood.  Great indoor outdoor flow with each room 
includes access outdoor access.  There is a cabana that 
includes a bar and BBQ. One the the hottest areas in LA. 
close to Griffith Park, Hollywood Blvd and more..

Single story Modern W Pool , views, FAB!

Open NEW11-2

A MID-CENTURY MODERN RETREAT IN 
THE OAKS

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 323.395.9084

3+3
5750 BRIARCLIFF RD

$1,899,000 MID-CENTURY

Classic architecture and modern design fuse in this mid-
century retreat. The main house features 2 generous 
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms plus office with built-ins. A lower 
level detached bedroom suite with its own private entrance. 
A perfect open floorplan with unspoiled lines, vaulted 
ceilings, seamless indoor-outdoor flow and city views. Step 
down from the terraced outdoor dining area with built in 
BBQ to a wraparound firepit area. A must-see in The Los 
Feliz Oaks!

www.5750briarcliff.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-451394

MODERN SANCTUARY IN THE OAKS

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 323.395.9084

4+4
5538 GREEN OAK DR

$3,488,000 MODERN

Modern sanctuary nestled in The Oaks. The main level is 
flooded w/ natural light & opens to multiple outdoor living 
areas. The public spaces include a formal living room, dining, 
gourmet kitchen with oversized island and a casual lounge. 
Rear yard features sparking pool, spa & BBQ. Spacious 
master suite w/ en-suite bath w/ waterfall shower & soaking 
tub. Lower guest suite w/ separate entry. This home is the 
perfect balance of form and function set in a serene setting 
in the heart of Los Angeles.

www.5538greenoak.com

Open rev11-2

29 Westchester Single Family

MLS#19-477686

REDONE TRADITIONAL IN KENTWOOD

RODEO REALTY - BH
Greg Davis 310-503-4161

4+3
8348 KENYON AVE

$1,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Completely redone traditional home in Kentwood. Go to 
8348KenyonAve.com for more photos.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-476722

GORGEOUS CONTEMPORARY 5 BD+4 
BA HOME IN PRIME WESTCHESTER

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
Jennifer Kleinert 310-418-7054

5+4
8309 FORDHAM RD

$1,875,000 CONTEMPORARY

Redesigned & remodeled in 2016. The large open concept 
living/dining/kitchen space flows into a spacious family room 
that continues into the backyard w/ large deck & fp creating 
an exceptional indoor/outdoor living experience. The first 
floor further boasts 2 spacious bd & 2 ba. Upstairs features 
2 beds & a gorgeous master suite w/ high ceilings and a 
large walk-in closet. Designer finishes throughout create a 
modern yet timeless feeling to this extremely comfortable & 
practical home.

www.8309Fordham.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#19-463466

MAGNIFICENT MODERN IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

WEA
Daniel Dill 310-422-8280

4+4
2742 CRESTON DR

$2,995,000 MODERN

Perfectly nestled in the hills, just minutes above Hollywood, 
sits this slice of Paradise. Beautifully renovated modern 
escape which boasts 300-degree views of everything from 
the Hollywood Sign to Griffith Park Observatory to Downtown 
& the Ocean. This incredible 4 BR home is filled with natural 
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